

# AKANKSHA BUILDERS

214, The Pentagon , Pune - Satara Road , Near Panchami Hotel, Parvati ,Pune - 411009, Phone No-020-24222844/55, Email-purchase@akankshabuilder.



## Purchase Order

Supplier Details	PO Details
<b>Supplier Name</b> : SOURABH CORPORATION <b>Address</b> : SR NO.3/4, AMBEGAON BK, NEAR GANARAJ DHABA, MUMBAI-BANGLORE HIGHWAY AMBEGAON, PUNE	<b>PO No.</b> 1,250 <b>PO Date</b> 21/12/2024 <b>Delivery Date</b> 21/01/2025
<b>Contact Person</b> : 9145351951 <b>Mobile No.</b> : <b>Phone No.</b> : <b>Email ID</b> : <b>PAN No.</b> : <b>GST No.</b> : 27ABJFS1983J1ZM	<b>Project Name</b> : THE CAMELIA PHASE I <b>Building Name</b> : <b>Company PAN No.</b> AANFA5639E <b>Company GST No.</b> 27AANFA5639E1ZC

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
AKANKSHA BUILDERS 214, The Pentagon , Pune - Satara Road , Near Panchami Hotel, Parvati ,Pune - 411009	Akanksha Builders "The Camelia" Sr. No.70/1,& 65/1/1B Next Praj Industries Ltd. Bhumkar Site Contact - 9579730091/8308462965

List of goods as follow :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	Angular Stop Cock with Tri. handle wall flange-AQT-CHR-3057P	Nos	426.0000	350.00	0.00	1,49,100.00	18.00	26,838.00	1,75,938.00
2	Bib cock with nozzle - dry balcony - CON - 049NKN	Nos	426.0000	760.00	0.00	3,23,760.00	18.00	58,276.80	3,82,036.80
3	Comm - 2 way bib cock with wall flange - OPP-15041PM	Nos	372.0000	1,410.00	0.00	5,24,520.00	18.00	94,413.60	6,18,933.60
4	Comm - Angular stop cock with wall flange - OPP - 15053PM	Nos	408.0000	715.00	0.00	2,91,720.00	18.00	52,509.60	3,44,229.60

Prepared By

Approve By

Verified By

Accepted By

Devendra Suslade

For AKANKSHA BUILDERS

SOURABH CORPORATION

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

24/12/2024

Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"

Approved

Page 1 of 4

# AKANKSHA BUILDERS

214, The Pentagon , Pune - Satara Road , Near Panchami Hotel, Parvati ,Pune -  
411009, Phone No-020-24222844/55, Email-purchase@akankshabuilder.



## Purchase Order

### Supplier Details

**Supplier Name :** SOURABH CORPORATION  
**Address :** SR NO.3/4, AMBEGAON BK, NEAR GANARAJ  
DHABA, MUMBAI-BANGLORE HIGHWAY  
AMBEGAON, PUNE

### PO Details

**PO No.** 1,250  
**PO Date** 21/12/2024  
**Delivery Date** 21/01/2025

Sl No	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate	Disc	Net Price	Tax	Net Total	Grand Total
5	Comm - Diverter exposed part 32mm - OPP - CHR - 15065MKPM	Nos	330.0000	1,275.00	0.00	4,20,750.00	18.00	75,735.00	4,96,485.00
6	Comm - Diverter exposed part 40mm - OPP - CHR - 15079NKPM	Nos	42.0000	1,160.00	0.00	48,720.00	18.00	8,769.60	57,489.60
7	Comm - Pillar cock - OPP-CHR-15021PM	Nos	408.0000	1,830.00	0.00	7,46,640.00	18.00	1,34,395.20	8,81,035.20
8	Comm - Spout with wall flange - SPJ - 15429PM	Nos	372.0000	1,050.00	0.00	3,90,600.00	18.00	70,308.00	4,60,908.00
9	Common - shower arm 150mm - SHA-CHR-479L450	Nos	372.0000	655.00	0.00	2,43,660.00	18.00	43,858.80	2,87,518.80
10	Common shower rose 150mm - OHS-CHR-1603	Nos	372.0000	1,930.00	0.00	7,17,960.00	18.00	1,29,232.80	8,47,192.80
11	Health faucet ABS body with 1m long - ALD-CHR-573	Nos	786.0000	930.00	0.00	7,30,980.00	18.00	1,31,576.40	8,62,556.40
12	Master - 2 way bib cock with wall flange - LYR-CHR-38041	Nos	414.0000	1,260.00	0.00	5,21,640.00	18.00	93,895.20	6,15,535.20

Prepared By

Approve By

Verified By

Accepted By

Devendra Suslade

For AKANKSHA BUILDERS

SOURABH CORPORATION

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

24/12/2024

Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"

Approved

Page 2 of 4

# AKANKSHA BUILDERS

214, The Pentagon , Pune - Satara Road , Near Panchami Hotel, Parvati ,Pune -  
411009, Phone No-020-24222844/55, Email-purchase@akankshabuilder.



## Purchase Order

Supplier Details					PO Details				
<b>Supplier Name</b> : SOURABH CORPORATION					<b>PO No.</b> 1,250				
<b>Address</b> : SR NO.3/4, AMBEGAON BK, NEAR GANARAJ DHABA, MUMBAI-BANGLORE HIGHWAY AMBEGAON, PUNE					<b>PO Date</b> 21/12/2024				
					<b>Delivery Date</b> 21/01/2025				

Sl No	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate	Disc	Net Amt	Tax	Gross Amt	Total
13	Master - Spout with wall flange - SPJ-CHR-37429	Nos	414.0000	1,220.00	0.00	5,05,080.00	18.00	90,914.40	5,95,994.40
14	Master shower rose 150mm - OHS-CHR-1605	Nos	414.0000	2,100.00	0.00	8,69,400.00	18.00	1,56,492.00	10,25,892.00
15	Master - Diverter exposed part 32mm - LYR-CHR-38065MK	Nos	360.0000	1,145.00	0.00	4,12,200.00	18.00	74,196.00	4,86,396.00
16	Master - Diverter exposed part 40mm-LYR-CHR-38079NK	Nos.	54.0000	1,170.00	0.00	63,180.00	18.00	11,372.40	74,552.40
17	Master - shower arm 150mm - SHA-CHR-455L400	Nos	414.0000	1,380.00	0.00	5,71,320.00	18.00	1,02,837.60	6,74,157.60
18	Sink cock with swinging spout with wall fla. - FLR - 5347SD	Nos	426.0000	1,670.00	0.00	7,11,420.00	18.00	1,28,055.60	8,39,475.60
19	Waste coupling 32mm full thr. 130mm ht - ALE-CHR-544FTL150	Nos	786.0000	360.00	0.00	2,82,960.00	18.00	50,932.80	3,33,892.80

Prepared By

Approve By

Verified By

Accepted By

Devendra Suslade

For AKANKSHA BUILDERS

SOURABH CORPORATION

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

24/12/2024

Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"

Approved

Page 3 of 4

# AKANKSHA BUILDERS

214, The Pentagon , Pune - Satara Road , Near Panchami Hotel, Parvati ,Pune -  
411009, Phone No-020-24222844/55, Email-purchase@akankshabuilder.



## Purchase Order

Supplier Details					PO Details				
<b>Supplier Name</b> : SOURABH CORPORATION					<b>PO No.</b> 1,250				
<b>Address</b> : SR NO.3/4, AMBEGAON BK, NEAR GANARAJ DHABA, MUMBAI-BANGLORE HIGHWAY AMBEGAON, PUNE					<b>PO Date</b> 21/12/2024				
					<b>Delivery Date</b> 21/01/2025				

Sl No	Description	Nos	Unit Price	Total Price	Discount	Net Price	Tax	Net Total	Grand Total
20	Master - Pillar Cock - LYR - CHR - 38441 K		378.0000	1,290.00	0.00	4,87,620.00	18.00	87,771.60	5,75,391.60
21	Master - Angular stop cock with wall flange - LYR-CHR-38053		378.0000	710.00	0.00	2,68,380.00	18.00	48,308.40	3,16,688.40
<b>Total :</b>						<b>92,81,610.00</b>		<b>16,70,689.80</b>	<b>1,09,52,299.80</b>

CGST 9%	835,344.90
SGST 9%	835,344.90
GST 18 %	1,670,689.80

Transport:	0.00
Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
Other Charges 1	0.00
Other Charges 2	0.00
Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount	0.00

**GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 1,09,52,300.00**

**RUPEES ONE CRORE NINE LAC FIFTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY**

1. GST 18% Including.
2. Transport Including.
3. Payment Delivery agents 30 days credit.
4. Ref Quotation No.CPQ-700460 Dt.16.08.2024

Prepared By

Approve By

Verified By

Accepted By

Devendra Suslade

For AKANKSHA BUILDERS

SOURABH CORPORATION

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

24/12/2024

Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"

Approved

Page 4 of 4